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At Scudo, we are renowned for creating beautiful 
bathrooms that inspire and endure. We believe that 
furniture is more than just functional—it is an expression 
of style, comfort, and timeless beauty.

As a family-run business with decades of experience, we 
combine technical expertise with contemporary design 
to craft pieces that transform a house into a home. 
Every creation tells a story, reflecting our unwavering 
commitment to quality, innovation, and elegance.

Our passion lies in furniture that stands the test of time—
both in durability and design. Our fitted furniture ranges 
are no exception, offering the same attention to detail 
and refined craftsmanship. Explore our collections to 
discover pieces that elevate every space.

www.scudo.co.uk
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At the heart of our fitted furniture lies true 
craftsmanship with precision, passion, and 
meticulous attention to detail. Every carcass, 
door, and component is carefully crafted using 
the finest materials, combining traditional 
joinery techniques with modern design 
technologies.

The result is furniture that feels bespoke, 
designed to fit seamlessly into your home 
while reflecting an unwavering commitment to 
quality, durability, and elegance. Each piece is a 
testament to our dedication to creating timeless 
designs that elevate everyday living without the 
bespoke price tag.

Features & Benefits

PERFECTLY 
FITTED

Beautifully Crafted

Features & Benefits

LIFETIME GUARANTEE
For added peace of mind, all of our fitted 
furniture products are covered by a lifetime 
guarantee. 

See website for details or turn to page 68  
for details.

18MM THICK DOORS & CARCASS
Robust design, high-quality materials, 
and expert craftmanship combine to 
create superior doors and carcasses at 
unbelievable prices.

EASY INSTALL
Internal carcasses come pre-assembled and 
are easy to fit. However, we recommend you 
get a professional to put everything into 
place for you. This will ensure your brand-
new bathroom will be ready to go in no 
time.

- 160mm plinth height for soil pipe 		
	 clearance
- Adjustable legs
- Wall brackets included for optional wall 	
	 mounting
- Pre-drilled door hinges
- Removable panels for cistern access

FITTED 
FURNITURE
Features & Benefits

76



Discover a space where minimal, 
contemporary design meets modern 
living. Inspired by clean lines and 
perfect symmetry, the modern 
slab is ideal for those who love 
understated style. Available in three 
calming finishes, the fascia’s bring 
balance and serenity to every detail, 
allowing you to create a tranquil, 
sophisticated bathroom oasis.

SERENE

SERENE DOOR FINISHES

Gloss         
White

Matte Dark   
Grey

Supermatte            
Stone Grey

Modern slab design available in 3                    
contemporary finishes

MAISON DOOR FINISHES

Painted Oak         
Dark Grey

Painted Oak 
Mussel

Supermatte            
Indigo

Traditional shaker design available in 4        
timeless finishes

Supermatte            
Stone Grey

WILLOW DOOR FINISHES

Matte 
Cashmere

Matte Heritage      
Green

Painted Oak 
Legno Black

Slim shaker design available in                             
5 stylish finishes

Matte Marine            
Blue

Matte Antique          
Rose

SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOP FINISHES

Carrara
Solid

Pure White 
Solid

Speckled Grey 
Haze

Available in 3 options to compliment all door colours

CARCASS FINISHES

Oak Matte Dark   
Grey

Available in 2 options

Minimal Elegance

The traditional shaker embraces 
classic style with a design that feels 
instantly welcoming and at home. 
Featuring framed construction and 
clean, balanced proportions, it brings 
warmth, character, and refined 
charm to your bathroom—a style 
that endures through the years.

MAISON
Timeless Character

This slim shaker design updates 
the classic shaker fascia for the 
contemporary era, featuring a 
narrower, streamlined frame for a 
sleek, modern silhouette. Rooted 
in timeless design, its clean lines 
complement both traditional and 
modern interiors. Available in rich, 
on-trend paint colours, it brings style 
and sophistication to any bathroom.

WILLOW
Contemporary Heritage

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

Our Ranges Colour Guide

Colours shown in this brochure are as accurate as the printing  process allows.
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USEFUL INFORMATION

160mm
plinth height

40mm
void

54mm
void

160mm
plinth height

Standard
Depth Unit

Slim 
Depth Unit

PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATION RECOMMENDED

Adjustable
shelf

Adjustable
shelf

160mm266mm

Our fitted furniture is designed with simplicity and elegance in mind. This 
brief guide will help you navigate the steps to create your dream bathroom 
cabinetry. The foundation of every fitted unit is the carcass the pre-assembled 
core structure that provides strength and stability.

FITTED FURNITURE PARTS 
EXPLAINED
From end panels to plinths, there are lots of parts that make up fitted 
furniture units and understanding what each component is needed for can 
be confusing. To make things clearer, we’ve created the diagram below for a 
quick reference to all the components that make up fitted furniture.  

CONCEALING PIPEWORK
Pipework is essential for a functioning bathroom, however it can be 
unsightly unless it's concealed. When you choose our fitted furniture, you 
can hide any pipes behind units, whether they run along skirting boards 
or up walls. 

The furniture is designed with a plinth height of 160mm, so even soil 
pipes can run under the units. In addition, units feature a void at the back 
that allows pipes to run along the walls while keeping them concealed. 
To make this operate effectively, your fitter will notch out the side panel of 
the unit where the pipe travels.

Option 1
Semi-recessed Basin or Counter 
Top Basin and Solid Worktop 

Option 2
Integrated Basin 
and Worktop

End Panel

Plinth Front PanelDoor

Unit Carcass

Useful Information Useful Information

Complementing the carcass are the fascias, the front panels that define 
the furniture’s external appearance, and end panels, which cover the 
sides for a seamless, refined look. Finally, plinths conceal the floor and 
complete the overall aesthetic, ensuring a flawless finish from every angle.

Designing Your Fitted Furniture

Choose your unit – Explore the vanity options on the next page to 
select your preferred carcass and fascia combination.

Select a finish – Each collection offers a curated palette of colours, 
thoughtfully chosen to complement the fascia design and elevate 
the overall look.

Add a worktop & basin – Compatible worktops and basins can be 
found on page 50, including a refined selection of semi-recessed, 
countertop, and basin-and-shelf options.

Finish with hardware – All our doors are supplied undrilled, giving 
you the freedom to choose the perfect hardware for doors and 
drawers, allowing a bespoke touch that reflects your style.

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.10 11



Standard Base End Panel

800 x 340mm

300mm Drawer Unit

800 x 300mm
Wall End Panel

640 x 220mm

300mm 
3 Drawer Unit

800 x 300mm
Standard Tall End Panel

2000 x 340mm

End Panels and Plinths               
All end panels and plinths are 18mm thick

Please be aware cutting of end panels and plinths may be required when fitting

CABINET OVERVIEW

600mm Basin Unit

800 x 600mm

600mm WC Unit

800 x 600mm

Maison 
300mm Tower Unit

1910 x 300mm

300mm Base Unit

800 x 300mm

500mm Basin Unit

800 x 500mm

500mm WC Unit

800 x 500mm

Standard Unit Option
All slim cabinets measure 640mm high (or 800mm including legs) and 320mm deep (338mm including the door). 
The Tower Unit is taller at 1910mm high, and the WC Units have a height of 800mm.

Serene & Willow
300mm Tower Unit

1910 x 300mm

Plinth

2000 x 160mm

600mm Basin Unit

800 x 600mm

600mm WC Unit

800 x 600mm

300mm Base Unit

800 x 300mm

500mm Basin Unit

800 x 500mm

500mm WC Unit

800 x 500mm

Slim Unit Option
All slim cabinets measure 640mm high (or 800mm including legs) and 200mm deep (218mm including the door). 
The Tower Unit is taller at 1910mm high, and the WC Units have a height of 800mm.

The fitted carcass will determine whether a unit is a standard or slim depth.

Cabinet Overview Cabinet Overview

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

Integrating end panels into your furniture design creates 
a more premium, bespoke cabinetry look.

Slim Base End Panel

800 x 220mm
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Serene transforms simplicity into sophistication. 
Designed for modern living, the slab fascia embraces 
pure lines and balanced proportions, creating a sense 
of calm in every bathroom. Each finish has been 
carefully curated to reflect a natural palette, bringing 
depth and softness to a contemporary space. With 
its effortless versatility, Serene is the perfect canvas 
to express understated style — refined, timeless, and 
beautifully tranquil.

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Gloss 
White

Supermatte 
Stone Grey

Matte Dark 
Grey

LIFETIME 
GURANTEE

Serene Fitted Furniture Serene Fitted Furniture

SERENE
Modern Slab Doors

18MM 
THICK

EASY 
INSTALL
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Featured Products:
Fitted Furniture Units: 600 Basin Unit, 300 1 Door Unit x3, 500 WC Unit
Basin and Worktop: Slim Fitted Basin 1244 x 330 & Surface Pure White Solid Worktop 1264 x 230
Handles: Flat Handles x5 in Matte Black
Tap: Muro Mono Mixer in Matte Black, Universal Basin Waste in Matte Black
Back to Wall Pan: Porto Back to Wall Pan, Matte Black Push Button
Fitted Furniture Panels & Plinths: Slim Wall End Panel x2, Base End Panel x2

SERENE
High Gloss White

Serene Modern Fitted Furniture

Available Finishes:

Gloss 
White

Matte Dark 
Grey

Supermatte 
Stone Grey

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

Discover the full 
Scudo collection - 

scan to explore

1716



Featured Products:
Fitted Furniture Units: 600 Basin Unit, 300 3 Drawer Unit, 500 WC Unit 
Basin and Worktop: Stance 420mm Counter Top Basin, Pure White Solid Worktop 1564 x 350 
Handles: Knurled T Bar Handles x5
Tap: Core Wall Mounted Mono Mixer in Matte Black, Universal Basin Waste in Matte Black
Back to Wall Pan: Porto Back to Wall, Black Push Button
Fitted Furniture Panels & Plinths: Base End Panel x2, Plinth

SERENE
Matte Dark Grey

Serene

FINISHING TOUCHES

Core Wall Mounted 
Basin Mixer Macie Mirror Knurled Bar Porto Back to Wall WC Flush Button

NU-014 MACIE-600RND-BLACK HANDLE012 BTW-001 SQUARE-CISTERN-
BLACK

Matte 
BlackEnsure perfectly matched finishes throughout your bathroom with Colour by Scudo.

Modern Fitted Furniture

Available Finishes:

Gloss 
White

Matte Dark 
Grey

Supermatte 
Stone Grey

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

Discover the full 
Scudo collection - 

scan to explore
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Featured Products:
Fitted Furniture Units: 600 Basin Unit, 300 1 Door Unit x2, 300 Tall Unit
Basin and Worktop:  Middleton Semi-Recessed Basin, Pure White Solid Worktop 1264 x 350
Handles: Knurled 160mm Handle Brushed Brass x6
Tap: Core Brushed Brass Mono Basin Mixer
Fitted Furniture Panels & Plinths: Standard Base End Panel x2, Tall End Panel x2

SERENE
Supermatte Stone Grey

Available Finishes:

Serene Modern Fitted Furniture

Gloss 
White

Matte Dark 
Grey

Supermatte 
Stone Grey

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

FINISHING TOUCHES

Core Basin Mixer Macie Mirror Knurled Bar
Middleton Semi-
Recessed Basin Overflow

NU-003 MACIE-600RND-BB HANDLE015 MIDDLETON-
RECESSED

OVERFLOWRND-
BRASS

Brushed 
BrassEnsure perfectly matched finishes throughout your bathroom with Colour by Scudo.

Discover the full 
Scudo collection - 

scan to explore
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Maison embodies the warmth and character of 
traditional design. Inspired by classic shaker principles, 
its framed fascia brings timeless craftsmanship into 
the modern bathroom. Every detail has been refined 
to balance heritage charm with everyday practicality, 
creating a space that feels both elegant and enduring. 
With a choice of versatile finishes, Maison invites you 
to celebrate tradition while shaping a bathroom that 
feels distinctly your own.

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Painted Oak
Dark Grey

Supermatte 
Indigo

Supermatte 
Stone Grey

Painted Oak
Mussel

Maison Traditional Shaker Furniture 

MAISON

LIFETIME 
GURANTEE

18MM 
THICK

EASY 
INSTALL
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Featured Products:
Fitted Furniture Units: 300 Tower Unit, 600 WC Unit, 600 Basin Unit
Basin and Worktop:  Left Hand 1244 Integrated Basin and Worktop
Handles: Knurled 160mm x4
Tap: Core Brushed Brass Mono Basin Mixer in Brushed Brass, Universal Waste in Brushed Brass
Back to Wall Pan: Belini, Square Brushed Brass Button
Fitted Furniture Panels & Plinths: Standard Tall End Panel x2, Standard Base End Panel x2, Plinth

Supermatte Indigo Blue

Available Finishes:

Maison Traditional Shaker Furniture

Supermatte Blue 
Indigo

Painted Oak
Mussel

Supermatte 
Stone Grey

Painted Oak       
Dark Grey

MAISON

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

FINISHING TOUCHES

Core Basin Mixer Macie Mirror Knurled Bar Belini Back to Wall WC Flush Button

NU-003 MACIE-600RND-BB HANDLE015 BELINI005    
999-SEAT-SLIM

SQUARE-CISTERN-
BRASS

Brushed 
BrassEnsure perfectly matched finishes throughout your bathroom with Colour by Scudo.

Discover the full 
Scudo collection - 

scan to explore
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Featured Products:
Fitted Furniture Units: 600 Basin Unit, 300 1 Door Unit x2, 300 1 Door 1 Drawer Unit x2
Basin and Worktop: Carrara 1880 x 350 Solid Worktop, Lunar 530mm Semi-recessed Basin
Handles: Traditional Cup Handle x6, Chrome Knob Handles x2
Tap: Montana Brushed Nickel Mono Basin Mixer, Universal Basin Waste in Brushed Nickel
Fitted Furniture Panels & Plinths: Standard Base End Panel x4, Plinth

MAISON
Supermatte Stone Grey

Available Finishes:

Traditional Shaker FurnitureMaison

Supermatte Blue 
Indigo

Painted Oak
Mussel

Supermatte 
Stone Grey

Painted Oak     
Dark Grey

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

Discover the full 
Scudo collection - 

scan to explore
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Featured Products:
Fitted Furniture Units: 300 1 Drawer 1 Door Unit x2, 600 Basin Unit, 500 WC Unit
Basin and Worktop: Pure White Solid Worktop 1880 x 350, Lunar Recessed Basin
Handles: Fluted Knob x6 
Tap: Montana Mono Mixer in Brushed Brass
Fitted Furniture Panels & Plinths: Base End Panel x5, Plinth                                                           
Back to Wall Pan & Button: Porto Back to Wall Pan, Square Flush Button

MAISON
Painted Oak Mussel

Available Finishes:

Maison

Supermatte Blue 
Indigo

Painted Oak
Mussel

Supermatte 
Stone Grey

Painted Oak       
Dark Grey

Traditional Shaker Furniture

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

FINISHING TOUCHES Brushed 
BrassEnsure perfectly matched finishes throughout your bathroom with Colour by Scudo.

Montana Basin Mixer Passa LED Mirror Knurled Knob Flush Button

MON-009 PASSA-600-BRASS HANDLE030 SQUARE-CISTERN-
BRASS

Porto Back to Wall WC 

BTW-001

Discover the full 
Scudo collection - 

scan to explore
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Featured Products:
Fitted Furniture Units: 600 Basin Unit x2, 300 1 Door Unit, 500 WC Unit
Basin and Worktop: Pure White Worktop 1564 x 350, Pure White Worktop 1264 x 350, Lunar Recessed
Handles: Knurled 160mm Handle in Brushed Nickel x5
Tap: Montana Mono Mixer in Brushed Nickel x2
Back to Wall Pan: Prospr Single Door Wall Cabinet  x2
Fitted Furniture Panels & Plinths: Wall End Panel x4, Plinth

MAISON
Painted Oak Dark Grey

Available Finishes:

Maison

Supermatte Blue 
Indigo

Painted Oak
Mussel

Supermatte 
Stone Grey

Painted Oak      
Dark Grey

FINISHING TOUCHES

Prospr Mirrors Knurled Bar Flush Button

CABINET001 HANDLE034 SQUARE-CISTERN-
NICKEL

Brushed 
NickelEnsure perfectly matched finishes throughout your bathroom with Colour by Scudo.

Traditional Shaker Furniture

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

Porto Back to Wall WC

BTW-001

Montana Basin Mixer

MON-009

Discover the full 
Scudo collection - 

scan to explore
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This slim shaker design redefines tradition with a 
contemporary edge. By refining the classic shaker 
frame into a slimmer, more elegant profile, it creates a 
look that is both timeless and modern. The clean lines 
and balanced proportions make it versatile enough to 
complement a range of interiors, from heritage inspired 
bathrooms to sleek, contemporary spaces. Available 
in a palette of rich, on-trend colours, the slim shaker 
brings sophistication and subtle detail to every setting.

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Matte
 Cashmere

Painted Oak 
Legno Black

Matte Marine      
Blue

Matte Heritage 
Green

Willow Fitted Furniture Willow Fitted Furniture

WILLOW

Matte Antique    
Rose

LIFETIME 
GURANTEE

18MM 
THICK

EASY 
INSTALL
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FINISHING TOUCHES

Core Tall Mono Mixer Belini LED Mirror
Stance Countertop 

Basin Flush Plate

From Page 294 BELINI-LED-600 COUNTERTOP-001 WC-BUTTON02

Matte 
BlackEnsure perfectly matched finishes throughout your bathroom with Colour by Scudo.

Willow

WILLOW
Matte Cashmere

Slim Shaker Furniture

Featured Products:
Fitted Furniture Units: 600 Basin Unit, 300 3 Drawer Unit 
Basin and Worktop: Pure White Solid Worktop 1264 x 350, Stance Countertop Basin 420mm
Handle: Knurled 160mm Handle in Matte Black x5
Tap: Core Tall Mono Mixer Matte Black, Universal Basin Waste in Matte Black
Back to Wall Pan: Middleton Back to Wall Pan & Square Flush Plate
Fitted Furniture Panels & Plinths: Wall End Panel x2

Available Finishes:

Matte 
Cashmere

Painted Oak 
Legno Black

Matte   
Marine Blue

Matte   
Antique Rose

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

Matte      
Heritage Green

Middleton Back to 
Wall WC

MIDDLETON-BTW-
PAN

Discover the full 
Scudo collection - 

scan to explore
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Willow

FINISHING TOUCHES

Core Basin Mixer Charj LED Mirror Flat Handles
Middleton Back to 

Wall WC Flush Button

NU-038 MIRROR022 HANDLE024 MIDDLETON-BTW-
PAN / 999-SEAT-SLIM

SQUARE-CISTERN-
BRONZE

Brushed 
BronzeEnsure perfectly matched finishes throughout your bathroom with Colour by Scudo.

Featured Products:
Fitted Furniture Units: 600 Basin Unit, 300 1 Door Unit x2, 500 WC Unit
Basin and Worktop: Pure White Solid Worktop 1880 x 350, Middleton Semi-Recessed Basin
Handle: Flat Handle in Brushed Bronze x4
Tap: Core Mono Mixer Brushed Bronze, Universal Basin Waste
Back to Wall Pan: Middleton Back to Wall Pan & Square Flush Button
Fitted Furniture Panels & Plinths: Base End Panel x5, Plinth

WILLOW
Painted Oak Legno Black

Available Finishes:

Matte 
Cashmere

Painted Oak 
Legno Black

Matte       
Marine Blue

Matte     
Antique Rose

Slim Shaker Furniture

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

Matte      
Heritage Green

Discover the full 
Scudo collection - 

scan to explore
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Featured Products:
Fitted Furniture Units: 600 Basin Unit, 300 1 Door Units x3, 600 WC Unit
Basin and Worktop: Slim Fitted Basin 1244 x 330, Pure White Solid Worktop 1236 X 230
Handles: Flat Handle in Gunmetal
Tap: Koko Mono Mixer in Gunmetal, Universal Waste in Gunmetal
Back to Wall Pan: Porto Back to Wall Pan
Fitted Furniture Panels & Plinths: Slim Base End Panel x5, Plinth

Matte Heritage Green

Available Finishes:

Slim Shaker FurnitureWillow

WILLOW

Matte 
Cashmere

Matte       
Heritage Green

Painted Oak 
Legno Black

Matte  
Marine Blue

Matte 
Antique Rose

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

Discover the full 
Scudo collection - 

scan to explore
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FINISHING TOUCHES

Knurled Bar

HANDLE012

Matte 
BlackEnsure perfectly matched finishes throughout your bathroom with Colour by Scudo.

Willow Slim Shaker Furniture

Featured Products:
Fitted Furniture Units: 600 Basin Unit, 300 1 Door 1 Drawer Units x2, 500 WC Unit
Basin and Worktop: Riviera Rectangle Countertop Basin, Pure White Solid Worktop 1880 x 350
Handles: Knurled 250mm Handles in Matte Black x4, Knurled Knob x2
Tap: Core Wall Mounted Mono Mixer in Matte Black, Universal Basin Waste in Matte Black
Back to Wall Pan: Porto Back to Wall Pan
Fitted Furniture Panels & Plinths: Base End Panels x5, Plinth

WILLOW
Matte Marine Blue

Available Finishes:

Matte 
Cashmere

Painted Oak 
Legno Black

Matte    
Marine Blue

Matte    
Antique Rose

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

Matte      
Heritage Green

Charj LED Mirror

MIRROR022

Core Wall Mounted 
Basin Mixer

NU-014

Porto Back to Wall WC

BTW-001

Flush Button

SQUARE-CISTERN-
BLACK

Discover the full 
Scudo collection - 

scan to explore
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Featured Products:
Fitted Furniture Units: 600 Basin Unit, 300 1 Door Units x4, 500 WC Unit
Basin and Worktop: Riviera Rectangle Countertop Basin, Pure White Solid Worktop 1880 x 350
Handles: Knurled T Bar Handle in Brushed Brass x 2, Fluted Knob in Brushed Brass x 2
Tap: Core Tall Mixer in Brushed Brass, Universal Waste in Brushed Brass
Back to Wall Pan: Deia Back to Wall Pan
Fitted Furniture Panels & Plinths: Base End Panels x5, Slim Wall Panels x2, Plinth

Available Finishes:

Willow Slim Shaker Furniture

WILLOW
Matte Antique Rose

Matte  
Cashmere

Painted Oak 
Legno Black

Matte      
Marine Blue

Matte     
Antique Rose

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

FINISHING TOUCHES

Core Tall Basin Mixer Alba LED Mirror
Deia Back to Wall 

Comfort Height WC

NU-006 MIRROR024 DEIA010

Brushed 
BrassEnsure perfectly matched finishes throughout your bathroom with Colour by Scudo.

Matte      
Heritage Green

Knurled Knob

HANDLE030

Flush Button

SQUARE-CISTERN-
BRASS

Discover the full 
Scudo collection - 

scan to explore
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600 BASIN CABINETS500 BASIN CABINETS
500mm Width x 640mm Height (Excl Feet) - Optional Adjustable Feet 150-175

Double Door & Fascia Price:	 £180.00

Carcass Standard Depth Slim Depth

Oak BDA5-01 BNG5-01
Matte Dark Grey BDA5-02 BNG5-02

338mm
Standard Depth 
(Inc Doors)

218mm
Slim Depth    
(Inc Doors)

Serene
Gloss White BNA5-GLWS
Matte Grey BNA5-MDGS
Supermatte Stone Grey BNA5-STOS

Maison
Painted Oak Dark Grey BNA5-PODGT
Painted Oak Mussel BNA5-POMT
Supermatte Stone Grey BNA5-STOT
Supermatte Indigo BNA5-INDT

Willow
Antique Rose BNA5-SSROSE
Supermatte Cashmere BNA5-SSCM
Heritage Green BNA5-SSHGR
Marine Blue BNA5-SSMB
Painted Oak Legno Black BNA5-SSLB

Carcass Price: 	 £284.00	 £260.00

338mm
Standard Depth 
(Inc Doors)

218mm
Slim Depth    
(Inc Doors)

600mm Width x 640mm Height (Excl Feet) - Optional Adjustable Feet 150-175

Double Door & Fascia Price: 	 £180.00

Carcass Standard Depth Slim Depth

Oak BDA6-01 BNA6-01
Matte Dark Grey BDA6-02 BNA6-02

Serene
Gloss White BNA6-GLWS
Matte Grey BNA6-MDGS
Supermatte Stone Grey BNA6-STOS

Maison
Painted Oak Dark Grey BNA6-PODGT
Painted Oak Mussel BNA6-POMT
Supermatte Stone Grey BNA6-STOT
Supermatte Indigo BNA6-INDT

Willow
Antique Rose BNA6-SSROSE
Supermatte Cashmere BNA6-SSCM
Heritage Green BNA6-SSHGR
Marine Blue BNA6-SSMB
Painted Oak Legno Black BNA6-SSLB

Carcass Price: 	 £294.00	 £270.00

Serene Maison WillowCABINETS &
CARCASSES

600 WC UNITS500 WC UNITS
500mm Width x 800mm Height - 18mm Thick Doors & Carcass

Fascia x2 Price: 	 £147.00

Carcass Standard Depth Slim Depth

Oak BDG5-01 BNG5-01
Matte Dark Grey BDG5-02 BNG5-02

338mm
Standard Depth 
(Inc Fronts)

218mm
Slim Depth 
(Inc Fronts)

Serene
Gloss White BNG5-GLWS
Matte Grey BNG5-MDGS
Supermatte Stone Grey BNG5-STOS

Maison
Painted Oak Dark Grey BNG5-PODGT
Painted Oak Mussel BNG5-POMT
Supermatte Stone Grey BNG5-STOT
Supermatte Indigo BNG5-INDT

Willow
Antique Rose BNG5-SSROSE
Supermatte Cashmere BNG5-SSCM
Heritage Green BNG5-SSHGR
Marine Blue BNG5-SSMB
Painted Oak Legno Black BNG5-SSLB

Carcass Price: 	 £312.00	 £298.00

338mm
Standard Depth 
(Inc Fronts)

218mm
Slim Depth 
(Inc Fronts)

600mm Width x 800mm Height - 18mm Thick Doors & Carcass

Fascia x2 Price: 	 £154.00

Carcass Standard Depth Slim Depth

Oak BDF6-01 BNF6-01
Matte Dark Grey BDF6-02 BNF6-02

Serene
Gloss White BNF6-GLWS
Matte Grey BNF6-MDGS
Supermatte Stone Grey BNF6-STOS

Maison
Painted Oak Dark Grey BNF6-PODGT
Painted Oak Mussel BNF6-POMT
Supermatte Stone Grey BNF6-STOT
Supermatte Indigo BNF6-INDT

Willow
Antique Rose BNF6-SSROSE
Supermatte Cashmere BNF6-SSCM
Heritage Green BNF6-SSHGR
Marine Blue BNF6-SSMB
Painted Oak Legno Black BNF6-SSLB

Carcass Price: 	 £324.00	 £311.00

Serene Maison WillowWC UNITS &
CARCASSES

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

Furniture Guide Furniture Guide

Option to install Floor Standing or Wall Hung - 18mm Thick Doors & Carcass Option to install Floor Standing or Wall Hung - 18mm Thick Doors & Carcass

44 45



300 DRAWER & DOOR UNIT300 DOOR UNITS
300mm Width x 640mm Height (Excl Feet)  - Optional Adjustable Feet 150-175

Door Price: 	 £95.00

Carcass Standard Depth Slim Depth

Oak BDB3-01 BNB3-01
Matte Dark Grey BDB3-02 BNB3-02

338mm
Standard Depth 
(Inc Doors)

218mm
Slim Depth 
(Inc Doors)

Serene
Gloss White BNB3-GLWS
Matte Grey BNB3-MDGS
Supermatte Stone Grey BNB3-STOS

Maison
Painted Oak Dark Grey BNB3-PODGT
Painted Oak Mussel BNB3-POMT
Supermatte Stone Grey BNB3-STOT
Supermatte Indigo BNB3-INDT

Willow
Antique Rose BNB3-SSROSE
Supermatte Cashmere BNB3-SSCM
Heritage Green BNB3-SSHGR
Marine Blue BNB3-SSMB
Painted Oak Legno Black BNB3-SSLB

Carcass Price: 	 £287.00	 £276.00

338mm
Standard Depth 
(Inc Doors)

300mm Width x 640mm Height (Excl Feet)  - Optional Adjustable Feet 150-175

Door & Drawer Fascia Price: 	 £132.00

Carcass Standard Depth

Oak BDC3-01
Matte Dark Grey BDC3-02

Serene
Gloss White BDC3-GLWS
Matte Grey BDC3-MDGS
Supermatte Stone Grey BDC3-STOS

Maison
Painted Oak Dark Grey BDC3-PODGT
Painted Oak Mussel BDC3-POMT
Supermatte Stone Grey BDC3-STOT
Supermatte Indigo BDC3-INDT

Willow
Antique Rose BDC3-SSROSE
Supermatte Cashmere BDC3-SSCM
Heritage Green BDC3-SSHGR
Marine Blue BDC3-SSMB
Painted Oak Legno Black BDC3-SSLB

Carcass Price: 	 	   £339.00

Serene Maison WillowDOOR, DRAWER &
CARCASSES

300 TOWER UNIT300 DRAWER UNIT
300mm Width x 640mm Height (Excl Feet)  - Optional Adjustable Feet 150-175

Drawer Fascia x3 Price: 	 £164.00

Carcass Standard Depth

Oak BDD3-01
Matte Dark Grey BDD3-02

338mm
Standard Depth 
(Inc Doors)

Serene
Gloss White BDD3-GLWS
Matte Grey BDD3-MDGS
Supermatte Stone Grey BDD3-STOS

Maison
Painted Oak Dark Grey BDD3-PODGT
Painted Oak Mussel BDD3-POMT
Supermatte Stone Grey BDD3-STOT
Supermatte Indigo BDD3-INDT

Willow
Antique Rose BDD3-SSROSE
Supermatte Cashmere BDD3-SSCM
Heritage Green BDD3-SSHGR
Marine Blue BDD3-SSMB
Painted Oak Legno Black BDD3-SSLB

Carcass Price: 	  	 £535.00

300mm Width x 1750mm Height (Excl Feet)  - Optional Adjustable Feet 150-175

Door x2 Price: 	 £262.00

Carcass Standard Depth

Oak TDH3-01
Matte Dark Grey TDH3-02

Serene
Gloss White TNH3-GLWS
Matte Grey TNH3-MDGS
Supermatte Stone Grey TNH3-STOS

Maison
Painted Oak Dark Grey TNH3-PODGT
Painted Oak Mussel TNH3-POMT
Supermatte Stone Grey TNH3-STOT
Supermatte Indigo TNH3-INDT

Willow
Antique Rose TNH3-SSROSE
Supermatte Cashmere TNH3-SSCM
Heritage Green TNH3-SSHGR
Marine Blue TNH3-SSMB
Painted Oak Legno Black TNH3-SSLB

Carcass Price: 	 	   £462.00

Serene Maison WillowDOOR, DRAWER &
CARCASSES

338mm
Standard Depth                
Serene & Willow Style         
(Inc Doors)

338mm
Standard Depth 
Maison Style    
(Inc Doors)

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.
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SLIMLINE WALL END PANELPLINTH
2000mm Width x 160mm Height

Plinth Price: 	 £147.00

Serene
Gloss White PLI-GLW
Matte Grey PLI-MDGS
Supermatte Stone Grey PLI-STOS

Maison
Painted Oak Dark Grey PLI-PODG
Painted Oak Mussel PLI-POM
Supermatte Stone Grey PLI-STOS
Supermatte Indigo PLI-IND

Willow
Antique Rose PLI-SSROSE
Supermatte Cashmere PLI-SSCM
Heritage Green PLI-SSHGR
Marine Blue PLI-SSMB
Painted Oak Legno Black PLI-SSLB

220mm Width x 640mm Height

Panel Price: 	 £83.00

Serene
Gloss White WNEND-GLWS
Matte Grey WNEND-MDGS
Supermatte Stone Grey WNEND-STOS

Maison
Painted Oak Dark Grey WNEND-PODG
Painted Oak Mussel WNEND-POM
Supermatte Stone Grey WNEND-STOS
Supermatte Indigo WNEND-IND

Willow
Antique Rose WNEND-SSROSE
Supermatte Cashmere WNEND-SSCM
Heritage Green WNEND-SSHGR
Marine Blue WNEND-SSMB
Painted Oak Legno Black WNEND-SSLB

Serene Maison WillowPLINTHS &          
WALL ENDS

Serene Maison WillowPLINTHS &          
WALL ENDS

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.
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18mm Thick Doors & Carcass 18mm Thick Doors & Carcass - For use with Slimline Carcass to create a wall cabinet

SLIMLINE BASE 
END PANEL

STANDARD BASE 
END PANEL

18mm Thick Doors & Carcass

Panel Price: 	 £117.00

Serene
Gloss White BDEND-GLWS
Matte Grey BDEND-MDGS
Supermatte Stone Grey BDEND-STOS

Maison
Painted Oak Dark Grey BDEND-PODG
Painted Oak Mussel BDEND-POM
Supermatte Stone Grey BDEND-STOS
Supermatte Indigo BDEND-IND

Willow
Antique Rose BDEND-SSROSE
Supermatte Cashmere BDEND-SSCM
Heritage Green BDEND-SSHGR
Marine Blue BDEND-SSMB
Painted Oak Legno Black BDEND-SSLB

18mm Thick Doors & Carcass

Panel Price: 	 £91.00

Serene
Gloss White BNEND-GLWS
Matte Grey BNEND-MDGS
Supermatte Stone Grey BNEND-STOS

Maison
Painted Oak Dark Grey BNEND-PODG
Painted Oak Mussel BNEND-POM
Supermatte Stone Grey BNEND-STOS
Supermatte Indigo BNEND-IND

Willow
Antique Rose BNEND-SSROSE
Supermatte Cashmere BNEND-SSCM
Heritage Green BNEND-SSHGR
Marine Blue BNEND-SSMB
Painted Oak Legno Black BNEND-SSLB

STANDARD TALL 
END PANEL

18mm Thick Doors & Carcass

Panel Price:                       £252.00

Serene
Gloss White TDEND-GLWS
Matte Grey TDEND-MDGS
Supermatte Stone Grey TDEND-STOS

Maison
Painted Oak Dark Grey TDEND-PODG
Painted Oak Mussel TDEND-POM
Supermatte Stone Grey TDEND-STOS
Supermatte Indigo TDEND-IND

Willow
Antique Rose TDEND-SSROSE
Supermatte Cashmere TDEND-SSCM
Heritage Green TDEND-SSHGR
Marine Blue TDEND-SSMB
Painted Oak Legno Black TDEND-SSLB

340mm Width x 800mm Height 220mm Width x 800mm Height 340mm Width x 2000mm Height
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TYPICAL UNIT LAYOUTS FOR INTEGRATED BASINS

1244mm Right Hand Basin

1544mm Left Hand Basin

1544mm Right Hand Basin

600 Unit 600 Unit

Combined Length of Units
1236mm (inc. end panels) 

600 Unit 600 Unit

Combined Length of Units
1536mm (inc. end panels) 

300 Unit

Suitable for use with 600 Basin and WC Units only (waste not included)

INTEGRATED 
BASINS

Slim Fitted Basin 330mm - Left
Code Size (mm) Price
FITTED-BASINLEFT-1244X330 1244X330 £410.00
FITTED-BASINLEFT-1544X330 1544X330 £460.00

Standard Fitted Basin 445mm - Left
Code Size (mm) Price
FITTED-BASINLEFT-1244X445 1244X445 £460.00
FITTED-BASINLEFT-1544X445 1544X445 £520.00

445mm
Standard Depth - 18mm thick worktop

330mm
Slim Depth - 18mm thick worktop

Slim Fitted Basin 330mm - Right
Code Size (mm) Price
FITTED-BASINRIGHT-1244X330 1244X330 £410.00
FITTED-BASINRIGHT-1544X330 1544X330 £460.00

Standard Fitted Basin 445mm - Right
Code Size (mm) Price
FITTED-BASINRIGHT-1244X445 1244X445 £460.00
FITTED-BASINRIGHT-1544X445 1544X445 £520.00

445mm
Standard Depth - 18mm thick worktop

330mm
Slim Depth - 18mm thick worktop

1244mm Left Hand Basin

COUNTERTOP BASIN

Stance 420mm 
Countertop Basin

COUNTERTOP-001�

365w x 430h x 510d               
Waste Not Included

Lunar 
Semi-Recessed Basin

LUNAR-RECESSED�
520w x 150h x 430d

Middleton 
Semi-Recessed Basin

MIDDLETON-RECESSED�
560w x 160h x 470d

Countertop Basins basins can only be used with standard depth fitted furniture

Colour Code

WASTE105CH
WASTE107BL
WASTE106BR
WASTE110GM
WASTE114BZ

  WASTE114BN

Universal Basin Waste Round Overflow Insert Rectangle Overflow Insert

Colour Code

OVERFLOWRND-WHITE
OVERFLOWRND-BLACK
OVERFLOWRND-BRASS
OVERFLOWRND-GUN
OVERFLOWRND-BZ

 OVERFLOWRND-BN

Colour Code

OVERFLOWSQ-WHITE
OVERFLOWSQ-BLACK
OVERFLOWSQ-BRASS
OVERFLOWSQ-GUN
OVERFLOWSQ-BZ

 OVERFLOWSQ-BN

WASTES & OVERFLOWS

Riviera Rectangle Gloss 
White Countertop Basin

VESSEL003�

465w x 120h x 236d 
Bowl Depth 100mm 
Waste Not Included

Riviera Rectangle Matte 
Black Countertop Basin

VESSEL004�

465w x 120h x 236d 
Bowl Depth 100mm 
Waste Not Included

SEMI-RECESSED BASIN
Middleton & Lunar Semi-Recessed basins can only be used with standard depth fitted furniture
The Slim Semi-Recessed Basins can be used with the slim fitted furniture

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.
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Slim Semi-Recessed  
Basin Round 

SLIM-500-ROUND-BASIN�
460w x 160h x 320d

Slim Semi-Recessed   
Basin Square 

SLIM-600-SQUARE-BASIN�
520w x 140h x 260d

AVAILABLE FINISHES

White Chrome Matte    
Black

Brushed 
Brass

Gunmetal Brushed 
Bronze

Brushed 
Nickel
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Solid Surface Worktop Carrara
Product	 Code	 Size (mm)	 Price

Standard Depth
Carrara W30	 WORKTOP-CARRARA-W30	 1264x350x25 	  £408.00
Carrara W32	 WORKTOP-CARRARA-W32	 1564x350x25 	  £490.00 
Carrara W34	 WORKTOP-CARRARA-W34	 1880x350x25 	  £559.00

Slim Depth
Carrara W31	 WORKTOP-CARRARA-W31	 1264x230x25 	  £362.00
Carrara W33	 WORKTOP-CARRARA-W33	 1564x230x25	  £372.00
Carrara W35	 WORKTOP-CARRARA-W35	 1880x230x25 	  £477.00

Solid Surface Worktop Pure White
(Please note, this is a natural product, some small black specks may appear on the surface)

Product	 Code	 Size (mm)	 Price

Standard Depth
Pure White W10	 WORKTOP-PUREWHITE-W10	 1264x350x25 	  £408.00
Pure White W12	 WORKTOP-PUREWHITE-W12	 1564x350x25 	  £490.00
Pure White W14	 WORKTOP-PUREWHITE-W14	 1880x350x25 	  £559.00

Slim Depth
Pure White W11	 WORKTOP-PUREWHITE-W11	 1264x230x25 	  £362.00 
Pure White W13	 WORKTOP-PUREWHITE-W13	 1564x230x25	  £372.00  
Pure White W15	 WORKTOP-PUREWHITE-W15	 1880x230x25 	  £477.00 

Product	 Code	 Size (mm)	 Price

Standard Depth
Speckled Grey Haze W20	 WORKTOP-SPCKGREYHAZE-W20	 1264x350x25 	  £408.00 
Speckled Grey Haze W22	 WORKTOP-SPCKGREYHAZE-W22	 1564x350x25 	  £490.00
Speckled Grey Haze W24	 WORKTOP-SPCKGREYHAZE-W24	 1880x350x25 	  £559.00

Slim Depth
Speckled Grey Haze W21	 WORKTOP-SPCKGREYHAZE-W21	 1264x230x25 	  £362.00 
Speckled Grey Haze W23	 WORKTOP-SPCKGREYHAZE-W23	 1564x230x25	  £372.00
Speckled Grey Haze W25	 WORKTOP-SPCKGREYHAZE-W25	 1880x230x25 	  £477.00

Solid Surface Worktop Speckled Grey Haze

Crafted from premium materials, all surfaces feature solid construction and are fully water-resistant. 
Our worktops are designed for complete customisation and can be easily trimmed or adjusted by a 
professional tradesman.

Cutt ing Advice
We recommend professional installation using the following process to cut:

1.	 Cut surface to size using a circular saw suitable for stone.
2.	 Use a router to make a clean edge.
3.	 Use a trimmer to bevel the cut edges.

4.	 Sand using 80 grit sandpaper to smooth,  
then 200 grit paper to finish.

5.	 Polish with T-Cut to create a perfect finish.

SOLID WORK SURFACES

PURE WHITE

CARRARA

SPECKLED GREY HAZE

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.
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HANDLES

Colour Code

HANDLE011

HANDLE012
HANDLE015
HANDLE013

 HANDLE014
 HANDLE034

Knurled Bar 160mm Knurled Bar 250mm

Colour Code

HANDLE016

HANDLE017
HANDLE020
HANDLE018

 HANDLE019

Colour Code

HANDLE026

HANDLE028
HANDLE030
HANDLE027

 HANDLE029

Knurled Round 42.5mm Knurled T Pull 95mm

Colour Code

HANDLE001

HANDLE002
HANDLE005
HANDLE003

 HANDLE004

Colour Code

HANDLE006

HANDLE007
HANDLE010
HANDLE008

 HANDLE009

Knurled Bar 400mm

Flat Handle 200mm

Colour Code

HANDLE021

HANDLE022
HANDLE025
HANDLE023
HANDLE024
HANDLE035

Flat Handle 400mm

Colour Code

HANDLE032

HANDLE033
HANDLE031

CHROME KNOB HANDLE 
FITTED-CHROME-KNOB

H23 x W23 x D33

POLISHED CHROME 
TRADITIONAL CUP HANDLE 
HANDLE-TRADITIONAL-CHROME

H40 x W90 x D20

POLISHED CHROME 
WAVE BAR HANDLE 
HANDLE-WAVE-CHROME

H30 x W168 x D28

BRUSHED STEEL  
ROUND BAR HANDLE 
HANDLE-KEYHOLE-STEEL

H13 x W183 x D35

POLISHED CHROME MODERN 
SQUARE SLIM HANDLE 
HANDLE-MODERNSLIM-CHROME

H8 x W255 x D30

STRAIGHT EDGE CABINET 
HANDLE 300 
HANDLE-300CAB-SINGLE

H23 x W296 x D30

TRADITIONAL HANDLES

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.
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AVAILABLE FINISHES

Chrome Matte    
Black

Brushed 
Brass

Gunmetal Brushed 
Bronze

Brushed 
Nickel
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Create a stylish, functional bathroom with our curated 
range of fitted furniture and accessories. Choose 
from contemporary WC pans, elegant counter-top 
and semi-recessed basins, and premium brassware to 
suit any design. Complete your space with beautifully 
coordinated mirrors, handles, and accessories, all 
selected for quality, durability, and timeless appeal. 
Whether you’re updating a compact cloakroom 
or designing a luxurious master bathroom, our 
collection offers versatile solutions to suit every 
style. Thoughtfully designed and built to last, our 
products bring harmony, practicality, and polish to any 
bathroom project.

Fitted Furniture Fitted Furniture

FINISHING 
TOUCHES

MIRRORSWC BACK 
TO WALL

BRASSWARE ACCESSORIES

Perfectly Colour Matched.

Scan for full Colour by Scudo 
ranges & products

Colour by Scudo
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BACK TO WALL     
WC’S

Belini Rimless Back to 
Wall Pan & Soft Close Seat

BELINI005 / 999-SEAT-SLIM�
365w x 430h x 510d

COMFORT
HEIGHT 
455mm

Choices 600 Back to Wall
& Soft Close Seat

CHOICES-BTW-PAN-SEAT�
365w x 420h x 505d

Spa Rimless Back to Wall 
Pan & Wrap Over Seat

BTW-002�
360w x 420h x 520d

Deia Rimless Comfort 
Height Back to Wall Pan & 
Soft Close Seat

DEIA010 / 999-SEAT-SLIM�
365w x 455h x 485d

Middleton Rimless Back to 
Wall Pan & Soft Close Seat

MIDDLETON-BTW-PAN /  
999-SEAT-SLIM�

365w x 400h x 520d

Porto Rimless Back to Wall 
Pan & Wrap Over Seat

BTW-001�
345w x 400h x 490d

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

Toilets Toilets

Deia Comfort Height Back to Wall PanPorto Rimless Back to Wall Pan
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CORE & KOKO

Colour Code

NU-001 
NU-002
NU-003
NU-031
NU-038

 NU-159

Core Mono Basin Mixer
Operating Pressure 0.5 Bar 
Waste not included

Core Tall Mono           
Basin Mixer
Operating Pressure 0.5 Bar 
Waste not included

Colour Code

NU-004 
NU-005
NU-006
NU-032
NU-039

 NU-160

Colour Code

NU-048 
NU-047
NU-045
NU-046
NU-049

 NU-159

Core Side Lever          
Basin Mono
Operating Pressure 0.5 Bar 
Waste not included

Core Wall Mounted   
Basin Mixer
Operating Pressure 1.0 Bar 
Waste not included

Colour Code

NU-013-V2 
NU-014-V2
NU-015-V2
NU-033
NU-040

 NU-161

Colour Code

KO-001 
KO-011
KO-021
KO-031

Koko Mini Mono         
Basin Mixer
Operating Pressure 0.5 Bar 
Waste not included

Koko Mono Basin Mixer
Operating Pressure 0.5 Bar 
Waste not included

Colour Code

KO-002 
KO-012
KO-022
KO-032

Colour Code

KO-003
KO-013
KO-023
KO-033

Koko Tall Mono             
Basin Mixer
Operating Pressure 0.5 Bar 
Waste not included

Koko Wall Mounted   
Basin Mixer
Operating Pressure 1.0 Bar 
Waste not included

Colour Code

KO-004 
KO-014
KO-024
KO-034

Brassware

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

Brassware

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Chrome Matte    
Black

Brushed 
Brass

Gunmetal Brushed 
Bronze

Brushed 
Nickel
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MONTANA & MURO

Colour Code

MON-011

MON-012
MON-014
MON-015

 MON-013

Montana Mini Mono           
Basin Mixer
Operating Pressure 0.5 Bar 
Waste not included

Montana Mono           
Basin Mixer
Operating Pressure 0.5 Bar 
Waste not included

Colour Code

MON-006

MON-007
MON-009
MON-010

 MON-008

Colour Code

MON-016

MON-017
MON-019
MON-020

 MON-018

Montana Tall Mono    
Basin Mixer
Operating Pressure 0.5 Bar 
Waste not included

Montana Wall Mounted   
Basin Mixer
Operating Pressure 0.5 Bar 
Waste not included

Colour Code

MON-031

MON-032
MON-034
MON-035

 MON-033

Colour Code

TAP255

Muro Mini Mono         
Basin Mixer
Operating Pressure 0.5 Bar 
Waste not included

Muro Mono Basin Mixer
Operating Pressure 0.5 Bar 
Waste not included

Colour Code

TAP241S
BLACK241ORBS
BR-BRASS241S

Colour Code

TAP244S
BLACK244ORBS
BR-BRASS244S

Muro Tall Mono             
Basin Mixer
Operating Pressure 0.5 Bar 
Waste not included

Muro Wall Mounted   
Basin Mixer
Operating Pressure 1.0 Bar 
Waste not included

Colour Code

TAP248L
BLACK248ORBL

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

Brassware Brassware

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Chrome Matte    
Black

Brushed 
Brass

Gunmetal Brushed 
Nickel
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Accessories

ACCESSORIES

Tumbler Holders

Colour Code

ALPHA-001

MONOACC-001
BRASSACC-001
GUNACC-001
BRONZEACC-001

Paper Holders

Colour Code

ALPHA-005

MONOACC-005
BRASSACC-002
GUNACC-002
BRONZEACC-002

Towel Holders

Colour Code

ALPHA-007

MONOACC-007
BRASSACC-004
GUNACC-004
BRONZEACC-004

Double Towel Rails

Colour Code

DELTA-013

MONOACC-010
BRASSACC-005
GUNACC-005
BRONZEACC-005

Robe Hooks

Colour Code

ALPHA-006

MONOACC-006
BRASSACC-003
GUNACC-003
BRONZEACC-003

ALBA LED

LED MIRRORS 

ALFIE LED

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

Mirrors

- Landscape & Potrait Mounting
- Infrared on/off switch
- Demister Pad
- IP44 Rated Class 1 Rated 

AUBREY LED

Size (mm) Code

600x560 MIRROR024

800x746 MIRROR025

- Infrared on/off switch
- Demister Pad
- IP44 Rated Class 1 Rated 

Colour Size (mm) Code

500x700 MIRROR007
500x700 MIRROR009
600x800 MIRROR008
600x800 MIRROR010

Colour Size (mm) Code

500x800 MIRROR011
500x800 MIRROR012
500x800 MIRROR013
500x800 MIRROR014

 500x800 MIRROR026

- Landscape & Potrait Mounting
- Infrared on/off switch
- Demister Pad
- IP44 Rated Class 1 Rated 

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Chrome Matte    
Black

Brushed 
Brass

Gunmetal Brushed 
Bronze

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Chrome Matte    
Black

Brushed 
Brass

Gunmetal Brushed 
Bronze

Brushed 
Nickel
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CHARJ LED

MIA LED     
CABINET

PROSPR LED 
CABINET

MACIE LED

PASSA LED

LUNAR LED

All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

Mirrors Mirrors

Colour Size (mm) Code

600x600 MIRROR015
600x600 MIRROR016
800x800 MIRROR017
800x800 MIRROR018

- Easy Touch Colour Change
- Demister Pad
- IP44 Rated Class 1 Rated 

- Infrared on/off switch
- Demister Pad
- IP44 Rated Class 1 Rated 

Colour Size (mm) Code

600x600 MACIE-600               
RND-BLACK

600x600 MACIE-600              
RND-BB

- Easy Touch Colour Change
- Demister Pad
- IP44 Rated Class 1 Rated 

Size (mm) Code

600x600 LUNAR60

800x800 LUNAR80

- Infrared on/off switch
- Demister Pad
- IP44 Rated Class 1 Rated                  
- Toothbrush Charging Point                 
- Wireless Charging Pad

Size (mm) Code

500x700 MIRROR021

600x700 MIRROR022
800x700 MIRROR023

- Infrared on/off switch
- Demister Pad
- IP44 Rated Class 1 Rated                                                                 
- Shaver Socket                                     
- Double-Sided Mirrors
- Bluetooth™
- Single or Double Door Option

Size (mm) Code

500x700 CABINET001

600x700 CABINET002

- Infrared on/off switch
- Demister Pad
- IP44 Rated Class 1 Rated                                                                 
- Shaver Socket                                     
- Double-Sided Mirrors
- Single or Double Door Option

Size (mm) Code

500x700 MIA-500x700-CAB

600x700 MIA-600x700-CAB
800x700 MIA-800x700-CAB

66 67



All prices include VAT For product codes and ordering information, refer to pages 44-67.

SCUDO PRODUCT 
GUARANTEES

All Scudo products are built to last and most products are 
covered by an industry leading lifetime guarantee to give you 
complete peace of mind that you are buying the best in bathroom 
design. Our exclusions are listed below along with exclusion 
guarantee years for spares. Please complete and submit your 
guarantee form to activate. Visit scudo.co.uk/guarantee for further 
information and to download your form(s).

Product Category Guarantee Exclusions from Guarantee Exclusion Guarantee Years

Sanitaryware Lifetime

Cistern Fittings 5

Toilet Seats 2

Wall Hung Frames & Plates 5

Furniture Lifetime - -

Baths Lifetime - -

Shower Enclosures  
& Bath Screens Lifetime

Handles 2

Rollers 2

Hinges 2

Seals 2

Wetroom Panels Lifetime - -

Shower Trays Lifetime Shower Wastes 2

Showering Lifetime

Cartridges 5

Diverters 5

O Rings 5

Hoses 2

Brassware Lifetime

Cartridges 15

Tap Glands 5

Diverters 5

O Rings 5

Hoses 2

Heating 5 Years Inhibitor must be within the system at all times, to prevent corrosion. 
Proof is required.

Mirrors & Cabinets 5 Years Electrical Components 2

Accessories Lifetime - -

Guarantees 
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FIND MORE 
INSPIRATION AND 
EXPLORE THE FULL 
COLLECTION IN THE 
SCUDO BROCHURE

SCAN           
TO VIEW Prices included in this brochure supersede all previous printed publications. Products and prices 

are correct at time of printing. We reserve the right to change prices at any time without notice. 
Colours shown in this brochure are as accurate as the printing  process allows.
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Scudo is a brand and trading name - owned by Harrison Bathrooms Ltd. 
Gelderd Cross Warehouse, 94 Gelderd Road, Leeds, West Yorkshire, LS12 6HJ.

0330 124 7290 
sales@harrisonbathrooms.com

scudo.co.uk
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